
 

PORTFOLIO OF CERTIFIED CLIENTS 

TTS-CRS 54:2016 – Specification for Cement  
 

 

Name & Address of 
Organization  

Certified Product/Brand  Date of Issue –   
Date of Expiry   

Certification 
Status  

Trinidad Cement Limited    
  
Southern Main Road Claxton 
Bay  

 TCL Ordinary 
Portland Cement (OPC) 
Ordinary Portland 
Cement – ASTM C150 
Type I/II  

  
 TCL Premium Plus 
Cement (Bulk) – 
Blended Hydraulic 
Cement – ASTM C595 
Type 1P  

  
 TCL Eco Cement – 
Hydraulic Cement – 
ASTM C1157 Type GU  

  
 TCL Premium Plus 
Cement (Sack) – 
Blended Hydraulic and 
Hydraulic Cement – 
ASTM C595 Type 1P / 
ASTM C1157 Type GU  

2024/06/29 – 
2025/06/28 

 

 

 

 

2024/06/28- 
2025/06/27 

 

 

 

 

2024/06/28- 
2025/06/27 

 

 

 

 

2024/06/28- 
2025/06/27 

CERTIFIED  
  
  
  
  

  
CERTIFIED  

  
  
  

  
  

CERTIFIED  
  
  
  

  
CERTIFIED  

 

Revised: February 10, 2025 

 


